@nasA

ARDECHE

T

N°
OVHC €D
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
231 )

232 O
233 ()

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Nat Pilote

VIALAR Manuel
POUDREL Stephane
GUIGOURES Sebastien
ALVES Francisco

LO FIEGO Angelo
GIBAND Christophe
GETTO Thierry
COSMA Philippe
REYNOUARD Didier
VALLIER Lionel
DELEUZE Joel
METRAL Eric
LACROZE Patrick
MARSAL Olivier
MARIN CUDRAZ Stephane
MERIC Laurent
SPATOLA David
BARACCO David
MATTEI Sebastien
PEREZ Robert
ORSINI Jean-Jacques
LACROIX Mathieu
PEYRE-COLLEREY Stephane
TESTUT Benedicte
ELDIN Patrice
BOEUR Mathieu
CORNEO Frederic
THIRION Romuald
CURINIER Richard
NICOLAS Daniel
BERTHON Cyril
LAPENE Richard
BERTHOULY Serge

POMMIER Fabienne
HEBRARD Michel

Nat2 Copilote
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() VAUVILLE Amaury
G) MEYER Laurence

BACONNIER Stephanie
TACUSSEL Maxime
GERLAND Lucie
GIRAUD Maxence

LO FIEGO Fabiano
NOUVET Franck
BACONNIER Marine
CAILLE Jean-Paul

CHAZE Jean Denis

THIBON Pierre
BARRACO Hippolyte
MARTINEZ Valentin
GILHARD Jacques
MARIN-CUDRAZ Jeremy
MERIC Maxime
SPATOLA Fabien
LAROCHE Magalie
JORDA Clement
SILVESTRE Herve
MERMOZ Francoise
PERRIER Chloe
GAILLAUD Julien
JULIEN Pauline
ELDIN Leo

LEROY Aurelie
GOIRAND Elisabeth
JACQUEMIN Frederic
CURINIER Nicolas
NOUGUIER Florence
BERTHON Loris

BEJAT Reginald

() RIEU Maxime

1YEVE pAl YE REGIONAL DU BAS VIVARAIS
4EME e

Voiture

Opel KADETT GTE
Triumph TRIUMPH TR7
Porsche 911 SC
Triumph TR8

Ford SIERRA Cosworth
Lancia DELTA INTEGRALE
BMW M3

Ford SIERRA COSWORTH
Ford SIERRA

Ford SIERRA COSWORTH
Renault R5 GT TURBO
Renault R11 TURBO
Renault R5 GT TURBO
Toyota CELICA
Renault R5 GT TURBO
Renault R5 GT TURBO
Renault R5 GT TURBO
Honda CIVIC

Renault R5 GT TURBO
Renault R5 ALPINE
Renault R5 GT TURBO
Citroén AX SPORT
Lancia Fulvia

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault R5 TURBO2
Opel ASCONA B

Opel ASCONA B

Opel KADETT GTE
Peugeot 205 GTI

BMW 325 ix

Peugeot 205 RALLYE
Fiat X1/9

Datsun

Alfa Roméo

Peugeot 3,9 GTI

Asa Ardéche 2024

sroup Classe

4/5
4/5
4/5
AJ
Al
AJ
Al
AJ
Al
AJ
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al

NJ

NJ

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

CLA
CLA

Fédération
Francaise du
Sport Automobile

C8

C8

Cs8

E8

E8

E7

E7

E7

E7

ES5

E5

E5

E5

E5

E5

E5

E4

D5

C4

E7

E3

O O o O o o o o o o o o

%

Ny

]

Colonne1
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